Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3417
35.11
36.49
36.59
36.94
37.84
38.95

48.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.17
36.49
36.59
35.11
36.94
38.95
37.84
48.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327
301
268
266
259
241
221
114

WA Pts

327
268
266
301
259
221
241
114

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I T

Round

H
H

I T T m I

Date

29/06/13
07/07/12
12/01/13
07/07/12
10/07/11
15/01/11
09/04/11
13/01/07

Date

29/06/13
12/01/13
07/07/12
07/07/12
10/07/11
09/04/11
15/01/11
13/01/07

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

W W w

Rushmoor Ryl

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



