Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.17	327	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.11	301	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.49	268	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.59	266	F	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.94	259	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.84	241	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
38.95	221	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
48.52	114	Н	13/01/07	Rushmoor Royals New Year	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.17	327	Н	29/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.49	268	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.59	266	F	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.11	301	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.94	259	F	10/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	3
38.95	221	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
37.84	241	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
48.52	114	Н	13/01/07	Rushmoor Royals New Year	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS